MI800003351

(Pa	augetoda Nama)	
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
	,	· · · /
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	1e)
	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		<u> </u>
	Office Use Onl	v



04/06/18--01015--021 **130.00



J. LEGGETT APR 0 9 2018

		CO	VER LETTER			
	stration Section ion of Corporation	2. S				
	Scion Dental, LLC					
			Limited Liability C	ompany		
he enclosed ' xistence, and	"Application by For- I check are submitted	eign Limited Liability Comp I to register the above refere	pany for Authorizat enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liability	ansact Business in Florida," C y company to transact busine	Certificate of ss in Florida
ease return a	ill correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Tami Moss					
	·		ame of Person			
	SKYGEN USA	. LLC				
	·	Fi	irm/Company		<u> </u>	
	W140N8981 L	lly Rd.				
			Address		<u> </u>	
	Menomonee Fa	lls. WI 53051				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	licensing@skyge	nusa.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual	report not	tification)	
or further inf	ormation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Tam	i Moss		262 at (834-61	30	
<u> </u>	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code		time Telephone Number	
Divis Regis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>CADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	check for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Cer of Status & Certified Copy	

-

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Scion Dental, LLC

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl				, 4 222.	,		
2. Wisconsin		3.	81-0762694	-0762694				
(Jurisdiction under the law of wi	sich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI comber, if a	ppticatore)				
L.								
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deterr			-				
5 N92W14612 Anthony	Ave.	6.	W140N8981 Lilly Rd.					
(Street Address of Principal Office)		•.	(Mailing Address)					
Menomonee Falls, WI	53051		Menomonee Falls, WI 53051		_			
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> e	acceptable)		18			
,	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.		•		-			
	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.			<i>.</i> ,				
Name:				· · .	1			
Name: Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr. Suite A			23	0.			
	155 Office Plaza Dr. Suite A Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u>	13 12 13	-w			

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Adam Saldaña, Assistant Secretary red agent's signature)

Name and Address:

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>

CEO	Craig R. Kasten	President	John C. Schaak
	10201 N Port Washington Rd. Meguon, WI 53092		W140N8981 Lilly Rd. Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
CFO	James P. Purko W140N8981 Lilly Rd. Menomonoee Falls, WI 53051	Secretary	Steven J Berryman W140N8981 Ltily Rd. Menomonee Fails, WI 53051

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

James P. Purko

Typed or printed same of signee

United States of America State of Wisconsin



DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Division of Corporate & Consumer Services

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I. Mary Ann McCoshen. Administrator of the Division of Corporate and Consumer Services. Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that

SCION DENTAL, LLC

is a domestic corporation or a domestic limited liability company organized under the laws of this state and that its date of incorporation or organization is April 03, 2009.

I further certify that said corporation or limited liability company has, within its most recently completed report year, filed an annual report required under ss. 180.1622, 180.1921, 181.1622 or 183.0120 Wis. Stats., and that it has not filed articles of dissolution.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department on February 05, 2018.

MARY ANN MCCOSHEN, Administrator Division of Corporate and Consumer Services Department of Financial Institutions

DFI/Corp/33

To validate the authenticity of this certificate

Visit this web address: http://www.wdfi.org/apps/ccs/verify/ Enter this code: 214312-A3446821



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF "SCION DENTAL, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT 6:27 O`CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE CORPORATION HAS FILED ALL DOCUMENTS AND PAID ALL FEES REQUIRED, AND THEREUPON THE CORPORATION SHALL CEASE TO EXIST AS A CORPORATION OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.



Authentication: 203856337 Date: 12-29-17

4672873 0265C SR# 20177833577

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml